The 2023 GoodLit Retreat: Schedule for the week

8:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
NOON
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM

Sun. 8/20

Reception
Reception
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Hang out
Hang out
Hang out
Hang out

Mon. 8/21
Breakfast
Breakfast
Bret Lott
Bret Lott
Bret Lott
Bret Lott
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Becky Nesbitt
Becky Nesbitt
Jenni Burke
Jenni Burke
Q&A
Writing Time
Writing Time
Reception
Reception
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dessert & Farm Tour
Dessert & Farm Tour
Mark Intro
Downtime
Downtime

Tue. 8/22
Breakfast
Breakfast
Bret Lott
Bret Lott
Bret Lott
Bret Lott
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Allie Trowbridge
Allie Trowbridge
Mark Nesbitt
Mark Nesbitt
Q&A
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Open Mic
Open Mic
Open Mic
Open Mic
Downtime

Wed. 8/23
Breakfast
Breakfast
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Maurice Manning
Maurice Manning
Maurice Manning
Maurice Manning
Downtime

Thu. 8/24
Breakfast
Breakfast
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
1-on-1s/Small Groups
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Downtime
Downtime
Downtime
Downtime
Downtime

Fri. 8/25
Breakfast
Breakfast
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Downtime
Downtime
Downtime
Downtime
Downtime

Sat. 8/26
Breakfast
Breakfast
Breakfast
Writing Time
Writing Time
Writing Time
Check Out
Check Out
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch



