The 2023 GoodLit Retreat: Schedule for the week

	Sun. 8/20	Mon. 8/21	Tue. 8/22	Wed. 8/23	Thu. 8/24	Fri. 8/25	Sat. 8/26
8:00AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00AM		Bret Lott	Bret Lott	1-on-1s/Small Groups	1-on-1s/Small Groups	Workshops	Breakfast
9:30AM		Bret Lott	Bret Lott	1-on-1s/Small Groups	1-on-1s/Small Groups	Workshops	Writing Time
10:00AM		Bret Lott	Bret Lott	1-on-1s/Small Groups	1-on-1s/Small Groups	Workshops	Writing Time
10:30AM		Bret Lott	Bret Lott	1-on-1s/Small Groups	1-on-1s/Small Groups	Workshops	Writing Time
11:00AM		Writing Time	Writing Time	1-on-1s/Small Groups	1-on-1s/Small Groups	Workshops	Check Out
11:30AM		Writing Time	Writing Time	1-on-1s/Small Groups	1-on-1s/Small Groups	Workshops	Check Out
NOON		Writing Time	Writing Time	1-on-1s/Small Groups	1-on-1s/Small Groups	Lunch	Lunch
12:30PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:30PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Distllery Tour	
2:00PM		Becky Nesbitt	Allie Trowbridge	Writing Time	Writing Time	Distllery Tour	
2:30PM		Becky Nesbitt	Allie Trowbridge	Writing Time	Writing Time	Distllery Tour	
3:00PM		Jenni Burke	Mark Nesbitt	Writing Time	Writing Time	Distllery Tour	
3:30PM		Jenni Burke	Mark Nesbitt	Writing Time	Writing Time	Distllery Tour	
4:00PM		Q&A	Q&A	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	
4:30PM		Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	
5:00PM		Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	
5:30PM		Reception	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	
6:00PM	Reception	Reception	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	Writing Time	
6:30PM	Reception	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:30PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
8:00PM	Dinner	Dessert & Farm Tour	Open Mic	Maurice Manning	Downtime	Downtime	
8:30PM	Hang out	Dessert & Farm Tour	Open Mic	Maurice Manning	Downtime	Downtime	
9:00PM	Hang out	Mark Intro	Open Mic	Maurice Manning	Downtime	Downtime	
9:30PM	Hang out	Downtime	Open Mic	Maurice Manning	Downtime	Downtime	
10:00PM	Hang out	Downtime	Downtime	Downtime	Downtime	Downtime	_